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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Ancillary Sewer Construction Program – North/ Central/ South Areas

SPECIFICATION: 112806/ 112808/ 112809 RFQ: 4196/ 4197/ 4198

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: February 5, 2013@ 1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Water Management DPS CONTACTS: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769/ Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9769

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312/744-9687

Greg Duntz
Department of Water

Management

Jardine Water Purification Plant
1000 E. Ohio, Room 306

Chicago, IL 60611

Gwendolyn Dancy
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-1934

ruelyn.howard@cityofchicago.org
312/744-9687

Greg Curry T & N Chicago
444 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 510

Chicago, IL 60611
312/641-5850 x2

gcurry@tnchicagoinc.com
312/641-5851

Bob Gatto Mancini Underground McHenry, IL 815/788-0400 815/788-0402

Michael Byrne
Sanchez Construction

Services
1950 W. 43rd St.

Chicago, IL 60609

773/254-1077
mbyrne@sanchezconstructionservices.com 773/254-1078

Matt Vondra Bluff City Materials
2252 Southwind Boulevard

Bartlett, Illinois 60103
630/497-8700

matt@bluffcity.us
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Sally Gillan
Reliable Asphalt

Corporation
3741 S. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60623
708/447-1159

sally@grp7.com
773/913-2890

Rob Bright
Kenny Construction

Company
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400

Northbrook, IL 60062
847/777-7542

rbright@kennyconstruction.com
847/272-5802

Michael Allenstein
Sheridan Plumbing &

Sewer
6754 W. 74th St.

Bedford Park, IL 60638
708/475-7114

mallenstein@spands.com
708/475-7138

Kenneth Chin
Reliable Contracting &

Equipment
333 N. Ogden

Chicago, IL 60607
312/666-3626

ken@reliablecontracting.net
312/666-1785

James Wilson Bigane Paving Co.
935 W. Chestnut, Ste. 203

Chicago, IL 60622
312/738-0600

jwilson@biganepaving.com
312/738-0698

Danny Kennedy
Joel Kennedy

Constructing Corp.
5901 N. Cicero Ave, G5

Chicago, IL 60646
773/286-7757 773/286-7758

Dominick Fiordirosa
Benchmark Construction

Co.
3349 S. Kedzie Ave.
Chicago, IL 60623

773/247-0881
dominickf@bmk8.com

Paul Kim Reyes Group
15515 S. Crawford Ave.

Markham, IL 60428
708/596-7100

paul@reyesgroup.com
708/596-7184

Gulzar Singh
Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 630

Chicago, IL 60631
773/601-8408

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com
773/601-8409

Mark Fleege McDonough Demolition
1269 W. LeMoyne
Chicago, IL 60642

773/276-7707
mark.f@mcdonaghdemo.com

773/276-7723

Frank Cabello Cabo Construction
1270 S. Kostner Ave.
Chicago, IL 60623

773/521-2226
frankcabello@caboconstructioncorp.com

773/521-2286
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Justin Belt Utility Concrete Products
2495 W. Bungalow Rd.

Morris, IL 60450
815/416-0900 x215

jbelt@utilityconcrete.com
815/416-1100


